t_KTPA callsign
9/29/2020 5:53 N13JS
9/29/2020 5:55 EJA512
9/29/2020 7:15 N839N
9/29/2020 7:37 EJA798
9/29/2020 10:05 N426PF
9/29/2020 10:18 LXJ381
9/29/2020 10:20 N1327)
9/29/2020 12:17 FTH106
9/29/2020 14:15 LXJ341
9/29/2020 14:42 N70YP
9/29/2020 14:44 N525DU
9/29/2020 15:30 N110BB
9/29/2020 16:20 LN35LJ
9/29/2020 18:45 N925)G
9/29/2020 19:01 N63YM
9/29/2020 21:32 N201LS

ac_type
GLF6
C68A
E55P
CL35
CL60
ES55P
C525
C750
E55P
C25B
C525
E545
L35
F2TH
H25B
H25B

registration
N13JS
N512QS
N839N
N798QS
N426PF
N381FX
N1327)
N106PC
N341FX
N70YP
N525DU
N110BB
N35LJ
N925JG
N63YM
N201LS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

L T S L S Y S S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



